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Christmas Countdown 2024
   	 Whole School Events 
	Friday 29th November 
	Decorating the school Christmas Tree – All pupils
Send in a bauble for your child to place on the tree. 

	Friday 29th November 
	St Andrews Day – Pupils can wear something tartan / checked

	Friday 29th November 
	Parent Workshop - Creative Christmas Wrapping at 10.00am

	Monday 2nd December
	Parent Council decorating Billy’s Den – All parents welcome

	Tuesday 3rd December 
	Parent Workshop - Christmas Wreathmaking at 10.00am
Parents attending workshop, can bring foliage such as ivy, berries, fir etc any would be welcome, although not necessary.

	Friday 6th December
	Festive Friday – Pupils can wear something sparkly / Christmassy

	Tuesday 10th December
	Christmas Extravaganza Show – 1.15pm
No charge for the Christmas Show but there will be a Christmas Market with a stall from each class.  Market opens at 12.30pm
Raffle – Thank you to Parent Council for organising.

	Wednesday 11th December
	R5 (Pandas)– Christmas visit to Clyde Valley and Lunch 
R4 (Tigers) – Christmas visit to soft play and Glasgow to see lights.

	Thursday 12th December
	R3 (Giraffes) – Christmas visit to Blair Drummond Safari Park
R8 (Penguins)- Christmas visit to Glasgow to see lights & decorations then lunch.

	Thursday 12th December
	Pupils Christmas Lunch in school

	Friday 13th December
	R6 (Monkeys) – Christmas visit to Blair Drummond Safari Park 

	Friday 13th December
	Festive Friday – Pupils can wear something sparkly / Christmassy

	Monday 16th December
	R2 (Elephants) – Christmas visit to Blair Drummond Safari Park 

	Tuesday 17th December
	Kerry Berry - Children’s Entertainer (am)
Christmas Party (pm)
Pupils can dress in their party outfits or pack them in a bag to be changed into.

	Wednesday 18th December
	FESTIVE FUN DAY – Breakfast with Santa and his Reindeers. 
Parent Council are helping with Festive Fun Day.

	Thursday 19th December
	R1 (Lions) – Christmas visit to Blair Drummond Safari Park
R7 (Rhinos) – Christmas visit to The Yard Edinburgh

	Friday 20th December
	Festive Friday – Pupils can wear something sparkly / Christmassy

	Friday 20th December
	Christmas Caroles – 
Pupils will be dismissed at 2.25pm



· Pupils to wear something sparkly / Christmassy. 
(Tinsel, hairband, bobbles, socks, badge, jumper anything will do)
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